
2016-17 Professional Development Calendar 
 
 
 

 

 

 
To receive information about upcoming events, adolescent health-related information, and resources, 
sign-up for our Health & Wellness Matters e-newsletter: http://tinyurl.com/health-wellnessmatters  

Date/Time Event Location 
August 29 (Mon) 
9 am – 12 pm 

California Healthy Kids Survey (CHKS) Administration Training CCCOE 

September 7 (Wed) 
9 am – 12 pm 

School Climate & Student Engagement Series -  
LGBTQ Youth: What Educators Need to Know  
Registration: https://scselgbtq2016.eventbrite.com  

CCCOE 

September 10 (Sat) 
10 am – 4 pm 

Welcoming Schools & Communities Summit/Rainbow High  
Registration: https://sept10summit.eventbrite.com 

Olympic HS, 
Concord 

September 28 (Wed) 
1-3 OR 4-6 pm 

Vape Pens & Teens: What Educators Need to Know  
Registration:  https://vapepensteens2016.eventbrite.com  

CCCOE   

October 19 (Wed) 
9 am – 12 pm 

School Climate & Student Engagement Series –  
Human Trafficking & Sexually Exploited Children 
Registration: http://scseht2016.eventbrite.com  

CCCOE 

October 20 (Thu) 
9 am – 3 pm 

Project ALERT – Middle School Substance Abuse Prevention 
Curriculum Training 

CCCOE   

October 27 (Thu) 
9 am – 3 pm 

Project TND – High School Substance Abuse Prevention 
Curriculum Training 

CCCOE   

November 2 (Wed) 
9 am – 12 pm 

School Climate & Student Engagement Series -  
Attendance Awareness  

CCCOE 

November 3-4 (Th/F) 
8 am – 4 pm 

Northern California Safe & Healthy Schools Conference 
Registration: http://tinyurl.com/2016-NorCalConference  

UC Berkeley 

November 15 (Tue) 
9 am – 4 pm 

Brief Intervention for Substance Using Adolescents Training 
 

CCCOE   

December 5 (Mon) 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

Youth Mental Health First Aid Training CCCOE 

January 26 (Thu) 
9 am – 4 pm 

Vape Pens & Teens: What Educators Need to Know (Full day 
training)  

TBD 

February 2 (Thu) 
9 am – 3 pm 

Project TND – High School Substance Abuse Prevention 
Curriculum Training 

CCCOE   

February 7 (Tue) 
9 am – 3 pm 

Project ALERT – Middle School Substance Abuse Prevention 
Curriculum Training 

CCCOE   

February 9 (Thu) 
8 am – 2:30 pm 

Teens Tackle Tobacco (TTT) Conference – High School UC Berkeley 

February 28 (Tue) Peer Programs Training – For adults supporting students; topics 
include recruitment and training of student leaders  

CCCOE 

March 3 (Fri) 
9 am – 4 pm 

LGBTQ-Inclusive Classrooms Training CCCOE   

March 8 (Wed) 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

Youth Mental Health First Aid Training 
(Same training as December 5)  

CCCOE 

March 9 (Thu) 
8 am – 2:30 pm  

Teens Tackle Tobacco (TTT) Conference – Middle School UC Berkeley 

April 27 (Thu) 
9 am – 4 pm 

Adolescent Brain and Alcohol, Tobacco, & Other Drugs 
(ATOD) Training 

CCCOE   


